              China Deyuan Marine Fitting Co.,ltd
        China Deyuan Marine Fitting Co.,ltd
        Add:Room1401,Unit 1,No.2 Building,Maofeng Road,Nanping,Zhuhai
        Web: http://www.deyuanmarine.com          Attn:Miss.Michelle
        E-mail:sales1@deyuanmarine.com          Tel:86-756-8301004
               Security&protection——life boat
Item 1
Item SPEC PICTURE

0).
Main parameters
Type code FR-28
Max working load 28KN
Hoisting load 28 KN
Lowering load 28 KN
Hoisting speed ≥48m/min
Lowering speed 48-60m/min
Motor 45kw
Max.breadth 3125mm
Item 4
Inverted arm
gravity davit
1.Item:Inverted arm gravity
davit.
2.Product
standard:MSC,MSC.81(70),MS
C.226(82) .
3.Certificate:CCS,EC,BV,ABS,RI
NA.
Main parameters
Type
Max working
load(KN)
Hoisting load(KN)
Max
width(mm)
Max
height(mm)
Total
weight(kg)
25KN 25 14.5 2590 5100 2820
40KN 40 17 2800 5200 3492
50KN 50 30.5 2800 5200 4300
LB50-1 50 35 2550 6500 3200
70KN 70 35 3150 6200 4730
LB85-1 85 38 3430 6600 5025
120KN 120 60 4150 8200 6500
LB170-1 170 70 4430 9090 9438
Item 5
              China Deyuan Marine Fitting Co.,ltd
Platform Davit
/offshore Davit
1.Item:Platform/offshore
Davit .
2.Product standard:LSA,SOLAS.
3.Certificate:CCS,EC,BV,ABS,RI
NA.
Main parameters
type
Safe working
load(KN)
Max Widthmm Max.heightmm Suit with the life boat
PD85 85 2500 4100 BCF-6.5M
PD120 120 2600 4100 BCF-8.5M
PD150 150 2780 4300 BCF-9.5M
PD170 170 3000 4500 BCF-10.3M
Item 6
Single arm rotary